GUARDIAN™ SELF-PROPELLED
FRONT AND REAR BOOM SPRAYERS
SP.240F I SP.240FXP I SP.275F I SP.365F I SP.240R I SP.275R
NEW GUARDIAN™ SELF-PROPELLED SPRAYERS PROTECT MORE OF YOUR
ACRES PER HOUR.
Take full control of your spraying schedule with a Guardian sprayer from New Holland. These new front
and rear boom sprayers allow you to respond quickly to protect your investment.
GUARDIAN ADVANTAGES
The list of Guardian advantages is long. But, the list adds up to one huge benefit:
more acres covered each hour.
PRODUCTIVITY
Guardian sprayers help you to achieve a new level of spraying efficiency and free-
dom with leading features including the industry’s highest horsepower, largest tank
size, smoothest suspension, highest ground clearance and tightest turning radius.
DURABILITY
Rugged construction, reliable drive and delivery systems and easy
maintenance assure reliable performance each season.
COMFORT
Spacious, smartly designed cabs offer excellent visibility and natural control, so
operators can run long hours and consecutive days and remain fresh,
alert and productive.
FAST, HASSLE-FREE SPRAYING
2 3 AT A GLANCE
GUARDIAN™ SELF-PROPELLED SPRAYERS
Front Boom Sprayers                Rated Power          Drive                                       Tank Size, gallons Boom Size, feet
Guardian SP.240F           240 hp             4 wheel hydrostatic      1,000 or 1,200 90 or 100
Guardian SP.240FXP       275 hp             4 wheel hydrostatic      1,000 or 1,200 90 or 100
Guardian SP.275F           275 hp             4 wheel hydrostatic      1,200, 1,400 or 1,600 90, 100 or 120
Guardian SP.365F           365 hp             4 wheel hydrostatic      1,200, 1,400 or 1,600 90, 100 or 120
Rear Boom Sprayers                 Rated Power          Drive                                       Tank Size, gallons Boom Size, feet
Guardian SP.240R          240 hp             2 wheel mechanical      1,000 90 or 100
Guardian SP.275R          275 hp             2 wheel mechanical      1,000 or 1,200 90, 100 or 120
RELIABLE SUPPORT FROM YOUR NEW HOLLAND DEALER
Your New Holland dealer stands ready to answer your questions and back
you up with trusted service and parts support. Stop by to see the new
Guardian sprayer advantages in person.